Ramakrishna Mission School Narottam Nagar

Class X

Year

2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23

Class XlI

Year

2018-19
2019-20
2020-21
2021-22
2022-23

Date: 31/05/2023

Appeared

34
31
34
38
38

Appeared

27
25
28
29
32

Passed

33
31
34
38
38

Passed

26
25
28
29
32

Class X & XIl Results 2019 to 2023

First
Division
32
31
34
36
33

First
Division
25
25
28
28
31

Second
Division

1

U NN OO

Second
Division

1

= = O O

Third
Division

0

O O O o

Third
Division

0

O O O o

Compartment

O O oo R

Compartment

O O O o

O O O o

O O O o

Pass
Percentage
97.05%
100%
100%
100%
100%

Failed

Pass
Percentage
96.29%
100%
100%
100%
100%

Failed

Swami Achyuteshananda
Secretary




