

Ramakrishna Mission School Narottam Nagar

Class X & XII Results 2019 to 2023

Class X

Year	Appeared	Passed	First Division	Second Division	Third Division	Compartment	Failed	Pass Percentage
2018-19	34	33	32	1	0	1	0	97.05%
2019-20	31	31	31	0	0	0	0	100%
2020-21	34	34	34	0	0	0	0	100%
2021-22	38	38	36	2	0	0	0	100%
2022-23	38	38	33	5	0	0	0	100%

Class XII

Year	Appeared	Passed	First Division	Second Division	Third Division	Compartment	Failed	Pass Percentage
2018-19	27	26	25	1	0	1	0	96.29%
2019-20	25	25	25	0	0	0	0	100%
2020-21	28	28	28	0	0	0	0	100%
2021-22	29	29	28	1	0	0	0	100%
2022-23	32	32	31	1	0	0	0	100%

Date: 31/05/2023 Swami Achyuteshananda Secretary